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1. Personality  Physical appearance 

Selfish   Short 

Stubborn  Forgetful 

Slim   Beautiful  

Generous   Overweight 

 

 Verilenlerden hangileri yanlış başlık altında 

yazılmıştır? 

 

a) Overweight – Selfish c) Slim – Forgetful 

b) Generous – Beautiful d) Stubborn – Short 

 

 

2. Ahmet: What does Okan look like? 

Eser: Okan is………….. 

 

a) clumsy   c)easygoing 

b) thoughtful  d)handsome 

 

 

 

3.  

 

 

 

 

 

 Yukarıda verilen görseli en iyi şekilde 

açıklayan cümle aşağıdakilerden hangisidir? 

 

a) She has long straight brown hair. 

b) She has long curly hair. 

c) She has blonde hair. 

d) She has short wavy dark hair. 

 

 

 

4. Ahmet is………………………… Muhammet. 

 

a) handsome  c)more than 

b) more handsome than d) handsomer than 

 

 

 

 

 

5. Meryem always tells the truth she 

is……………… 

 

a)punctual  c) clumsy 

b)easygoing  d)honest 

 

 

6. Zehra likes making jokes. We laugh at her 

jokes. 

She is ……………………………… 

 

a) generous and rude 

b) funny and angry 

c) cheerful and energetic 

d) stubborn and handsome 

 

 

7. Mehmet doesn’t change his mind easily 

because he is sometimes…………………….. 

 

a) easygoing  c)plump 

b) selfish  d)stubborn 

 

 

 

 

8.  

 

 

 

 

                         Alex                             Brad 

Verilen görsellere göre aşağıdaki cümlelerden hangisi 

doğrudur? 

 

a) Alex is fatter than Brad. 

b) Alex is thinner than Brad. 

c) Brad is not fat. 

d) Brad is fat but Alex is fatter than Brad. 

 

 

 

9. Nailcan: What is Hasan Ali like? 

Alparslan: He is…………………. 

 

a) beautiful  c) slim 

b) short   d)optimistic 
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10. Ela doesn’t like Aslı because she 

is…………… 

 

a) rude   c) polite 

b) honest   d)thoughtful 

 

 

 

11. Süleyman has many friends and he likes going 

out with them. He is ……………………… 

 

a) smart   c) outgoing  

b) stubborn  d) slim 

 

 

12. Ali comes to school on time. He is…………… 

 

a) clumsy  c) jealous 

b) punctual   d) pessimistic 

 

 

 

13. Hamza is……………………………. with his 

money.He buys gifts for his friends and he 

helps poor people. 

 

a) generous  c) smart 

b) successful  d)honest 

 

 

14. Tim can’t remember the dates easily, I think 

he is………………………… 

a) Selfish                 c) cute 

b) forgetful                     d) hardworking 

 

 

15. Helen only thinks herself, she 

is……………….. 

a) stingy  c) selfish 

b) unlucky  d)optimistic 
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Answer Key 

1- C 

2- D 

3- A 

4- B 

5- D 

6- C 

7- D 

8- B 

9- D 

10- A 

11- C 

12- A 

13- A 

14- B 

15- C 

 


